CIN : L27101PB1985PLC006100

KUMAR AUTOCAST LIMITED o

Management

Regd, Office & Works : C-179, FOCAL POINT, PHASE VI, LUDHIANA-141 010.
Ph. : 91-161-2672506, 2671428 Fax No. : 91-161-5029829
E-mail: asood@kumarautocast.com, ajaysood@kumarexports.com
www.kumarautocast.com

Dated: 19.10.2025

To,

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (MSE)
205(A), 2™ Floor, Piramal Agastya Corporate Park
Kamani Junction, LBS Road, Kurla (West),
Mumbai-400070

Subject: Submission of Shareholding Pattern on 30™ September, 2025 in compliance towards
Regulation 31 with SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015

Dear Sir/Ma’am,

With reference to above, please find enclosed herewith Shareholding Pattern of the Company as on 30th
September, 2025 towards compliance for Regulation 31 with SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulation 2015.

The above is for your information, record and acknowledgement.

For Kumar Autocast Limited

AJAY KUMAR o sianed

SOOD Date: 2025.10.19
16:30:51 +05'30'
Ajay Kumar Sood

(Whole Time Director)
DIN: 00685585

Verified Id No.
377613966

BANKER'’S : ICICI, Millerganj, Near Manju Cinema, Ludhiana.



General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol KUMARAUTO

ISIN INE168U01015

Name of the company KUMAR AUTOCAST LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuia €s/N0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 s No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
of as 296 of No.of Underlying
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of X No. of ying
No. of Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Outstanding | convertible
Category | of ’ Y pa p underlying | held (calculated . . y'g Underlying g -
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securities, N
(03} shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a ) Outstanding
(1) shares equity . o convertible Granted of Warrants
(o held (IV) [ shares REcels (@ pORR % of securities VORI (XC) and ESOP e
held | VD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB) X)=
As a % of
w (A+B+C2) |Class | Class g
eg:X eg:Y Total
Promoter
(A) & 7513680 7513680 |72.43 7513680 7513680 |72.43
Promoter
Group
B) Public 105 2860320 2860320 |27.57 2860320 2860320 |27.57
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(2) Employee
Trusts
Total 111 10374000 10374000 | 100 10374000 10374000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa% Number of | Number of |Non- Other gﬁilesNumber e
assuming full | Locked in | Shares DlSpOSEll' encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . _
if any (XVI) | (XVII) =
Cat convertible | (XIII) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVT) | Number of
Catego ofa egory securities ( as equity shares
o gory shareholder a percentage A A A held in
an of diluted lysaf (ysaf (ysaf P - dematerialized
share capital o@ °@ b@ S8 % $a7 0L | form (XVIII = . .
(XID)= pital) No. [total | No.|total |No. |total No. | of total | No. | total ( ) S:tt; or g:tl; or ?:tt; or
(VID+(X) As (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares () sory (i) sory (iii)g y
a% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (®)
Promoter
(A) f’i‘omoter 72.43 7513680
Group
(B) Public 27.57 315120 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7828800 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. ::ir;il(())lfdmg each class of securities (IX) No..
o No. Of Total nos. | total no. of N, (O No. of it
i, @ LrEidly shares shares shares Slirres Shares o, O O
. T . . Total . .
Category & Nos. Of fully p{:.lld paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o ao Underlylpg Underlying Outstanding | cony
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up : _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOP secu
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per £ ) Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . (© convertible Granted of W
Receipts avy+ SCRR, . Warrants
held (IV) [ shares Total | securities (XC) and
held | (VD (V)+ (VI) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (xA) (XB) )
0,
V) As a % of Class eg: | Class | - rights (XA
(A+B+C2) | x egY ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) e 7513680 7513680 |72.43 7513680 7513680 | 72.43
undivided Family
(SA”?('lT)Ota] 6 7513680 7513680 |72.43 7513680 7513680 |72.43
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 7513680 7513680 | 72.43 7513680 7513680 | 72.43
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
(@]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(8) holding nominal |73 586015 586015 5.65 586015 586015 5.65
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | 2274300 2274300 |21.92 2274300 2274300 [21.92
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
Any Other
(m) e 1 5 5 0 5 5 0
(S];l;J(il;otal 105 2860320 2860320 |27.57 2860320 2860320 |27.57
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 105 2860320 2860320 |27.57 2860320 2860320 |27.57
B)2)+(B)
(3+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
ol 111 10374000 10374000 | 100 10374000 10374000 | 100
A+B+C2)
ol 111 10374000 10374000 | 100 10374000 10374000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
5 Number of | Number of | Non- AT s
assuming . ) Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal o
. shares ledged Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion xIm) ?XI\% V) &|ifany (XVI) | (XVI) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
O}fl diluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Lol el
iaali‘teal) No. | total |No. |total |[No. |total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb- Sutb- Sutb-
(XL;I): (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares ES egory E;)egory Eﬁisgory
held held held held (b) held (b)
(VID+(X) As ®) ) )
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | /243 7513680
Sub-Total
72.43 7513680
(A)(D)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 72.43 7513680
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(8 holding nominal |5.65 63115 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1, o, 252000 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
Any Other
(m) (specify) 0 5 0 0 0
Sub-Total
27.57 315120 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 27.57 315120 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 7828800
Total
(A+B+C) 100 7828800




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

B

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARUN KUMAR SOOD

ASHISH SOOD

AJAY KUMAR SOOD

SHAMA SOOD

SEEMA SOOD

ALKA SOOD

PAN (II)

AIFPS5564C

AIPPS7080P

AFIPS5559P

ADGPS3452F

AIZPS1581R

ADNPS1282Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3525900

1640100

1352280

569100

424200

2100

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3525900

1640100

1352280

569100

424200

2100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.99

15.81

13.04

5.49

4.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3525900

1640100

1352280

569100

424200

2100

Total

3525900

1640100

1352280

569100

424200

2100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

33.99

15.81

13.04

5.49

4.09

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XT)=(VII+X)

3525900

1640100

1352280

569100

424200

2100

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

33.99

15.81

13.04

5.49

4.09

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

3525900

1640100

1352280

569100

424200

2100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7513680

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

7513680

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

7513680

Total

7513680

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

72.43

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

7513680

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

72.43

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

7513680

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAGHBIR SINGH
PANCHAL

PARAMIIT
SINGH

RAJINDER
KAUR

PREET MOHINDER
SINGH

VINOD SAGAR
SOOD

RENU
SHARMA

RAKESH
DHANDA

PAN (II)

BANPS9105E

AENPS6387M

ACNPK2410K

ANLPS3772R

AHWPS9340L

ADTPS7600N

ABNPD6058M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

424200

210000

172200

168000

147000

147000

109200

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

424200

210000

172200

168000

147000

147000

109200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.09

2.02

1.66

1.62

1.42

1.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

424200

210000

172200

168000

147000

147000

109200

Total

424200

210000

172200

168000

147000

147000

109200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.09

2.02

1.66

1.62

1.42

1.42

1.05

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

424200

210000

172200

168000

147000

147000

109200

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.09

2.02

1.66

1.62

1.42

1.05

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

(=}

168000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1377600

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1377600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1377600

Total

1377600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.28

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

1377600

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.28

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

168000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

wl

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=}

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

S

Total

5

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

(=}

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







