CIN: L27101PB1985PLC006100





Regd, Office & Works: C-179, FOCAL POINT, PHASE VI, LUDHIANA-141 010.

Ph.: 91-161-2672506, 2671428 Fax No.: 91-161-5029829

E-mail: asood@kumarautocast.com, ajaysood@kumarexports.com

www.kumarautocast.com

Dated: 19.10.2025

To,

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (MSE) 205(A), 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Piramal Agastya Corporate Park Kamani Junction, LBS Road, Kurla (West), Mumbai-400070

Subject: Submission of Shareholding Pattern on 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2025 in compliance towards Regulation 31 with SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

With reference to above, please find enclosed herewith Shareholding Pattern of the Company as on 30th September, 2025 towards compliance for Regulation 31 with SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015.

The above is for your information, record and acknowledgement.

For Kumar Autocast Limited

AJAY KUMAR AJAY KUMAR SOOD

SOOD

Date: 2025.10.19
16:30:51 +05'30'

Ajay Kumar Sood (Whole Time Director) DIN: 00685585



General information about company	
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	KUMARAUTO
ISIN	INE168U01015
Name of the company	KUMAR AUTOCAST LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No								
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No								
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No								
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0						

						11 7 6	G			c .c.					
					Та	ble I - Su	mmary Stat	ement ho	lding	ot specifi	ed securi	ties			
				No.			Shareholding as a % of			Rights held (IX)	in each				No. of Share
Category (I)	0f charaholdar	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	Donositowy	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as a % or total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voting (XIV) R		7) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, N of Warrants and ESOP e (X) =
				(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA+XB+X
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	7513680			7513680	72.43	7513680		7513680	72.43				
(B)	Public	105	2860320			2860320	27.57	2860320		2860320	27.57				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	111	10374000			10374000	100	10374000		10374000	100				

				Table	I - S	ummaı	y St	atemen	t holo	ling of sp	ecifie	ed securitie	s			
	, as assu con: Category Section	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		encumbrances,		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	72.43											7513680			
(B)	Public	27.57											315120	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											7828800	0	0	0

			Table	II - St	atement sl	nowing sh	nareholding	pattern o	f the I	Promoter	and Pr	omoter Gr	oup		
				No.			Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							No.
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	the shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares	Depository Receipts	shares sha held (ca (VII) = as I (IV)+ SC (V)+ (VI) 195 As	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Outstanding Warrants	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	secu of V and
				held (V)	(VI)		As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights	(XA)	(XB)		(X) : (XA
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promot	er Group								
(1)	Indian														
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	7513680			7513680	72.43	7513680		7513680	72.43				
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	7513680			7513680	72.43	7513680		7513680	72.43				
(2)	Foreign														
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	7513680			7513680	72.43	7513680		7513680	72.43				
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder									
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)													
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	(n)													
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions														
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	73	586015			586015	5.65	586015		586015	5.65				
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	31	2274300			2274300	21.92	2274300		2274300	21.92				
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1	5			5	0	5		5	0				
Sub-Total (B)(4)		105	2860320			2860320	27.57	2860320		2860320	27.57				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		105	2860320			2860320	27.57	2860320		2860320	27.57				
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder														
Total ( A+B+C2)		111	10374000			10374000	100	10374000		10374000	100				
Total (A+B+C)		111	10374000			10374000	100	10374000		10374000	100				

	,	Table II - Sta	teme	ent shov	wing	shareh	oldir	ıg patte	rn of	the Pron	noter	and Prom	oter Group			
		full		Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		lber of es ged	Non- Disp	- osal ertaking	Othe		Total Share encu: (XV)	l Number of es mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing share	ehold	ing patte	rn of	he Prom	oter a	nd Prom	oter C	Froup						
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	72.43											7513680			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		72.43											7513680			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		72.43											7513680			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	reholo	ling patte	ern of	the Publ	ic sha	reholder								
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)														
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)														
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gover	nmen	t(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	5.65											63115	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	21.92											252000	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	0											5	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		27.57											315120	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		27.57											315120	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder														
Total ( A+B+C2)		100											7828800			
Total (A+B+C)		100											7828800			

		Individua	ls/Hindu undivided Fami	ly		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARUN KUMAR SOOD	ASHISH SOOD	AJAY KUMAR SOOD	SHAMA SOOD	SEEMA SOOD	ALKA SOOD
PAN (II)	AIFPS5564C	AIPPS7080P	AFIPS5559P	ADGPS3452F	AIZPS1581R	ADNPS1282Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3525900	1640100	1352280	569100	424200	2100
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3525900	1640100	1352280	569100	424200	2100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.99	15.81	13.04	5.49	4.09	0.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	ırities (IX)				
Class eg:X	3525900	1640100	1352280	569100	424200	2100
Total	3525900	1640100	1352280	569100	424200	2100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	33.99	15.81	13.04	5.49	4.09	0.02
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	3525900	1640100	1352280	569100	424200	2100
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.99	15.81	13.04	5.49	4.09	0.02
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	3525900	1640100	1352280	569100	424200	2100
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
	Individuals/IIIIdd didivided Fainily
Sr. No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7513680
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7513680
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	7513680
Total	7513680
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	72.43
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	7513680
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.43
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	7513680
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Individuals - i	i. Individual sha	reholders holdii	ng nominal share cap	oital in excess of F	Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAGHBIR SINGH PANCHAL	PARAMJIT SINGH	RAJINDER KAUR	PREET MOHINDER SINGH	VINOD SAGAR SOOD	RENU SHARMA	RAKESH DHANDA
PAN (II)	BANPS9105E	AENPS6387M	ACNPK2410K	ANLPS3772R	AHWPS9340L	ADTPS7600N	ABNPD6058M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	424200	210000	172200	168000	147000	147000	109200
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	424200	210000	172200	168000	147000	147000	109200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.09	2.02	1.66	1.62	1.42	1.42	1.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)	•	•			
Class eg: X	424200	210000	172200	168000	147000	147000	109200
Total	424200	210000	172200	168000	147000	147000	109200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.09	2.02	1.66	1.62	1.42	1.42	1.05
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	424200	210000	172200	168000	147000	147000	109200
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.09	2.02	1.66	1.62	1.42	1.42	1.05
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	168000	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Sr. No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1377600
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1377600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1377600
Total	1377600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.28
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1377600
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.28
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	168000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization	of shares
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under
Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

		Any Other (specify)
Sr. No.	1	
Category	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5	5
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5	5
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	5	5
Total	5	5
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	5	5
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5	5
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization		
Shareholding (No.	<u> </u>	
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0